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AUT1673
AUT1783
AUT1791
AUT1845
AUT1611
AUT1612
AUT1867
AUT1815
AUT1424
AUT1423
AUT0988
AUT1099
AUT1329
AUT1330
AUT1387
AUT1664
AUT0086
AUT1623
AUT1834
AUT1569
AUT1448
AUT1762
AUT1763
AUT0843
AUT1075
AUT1006
AUT1858
AUT1871
AUT1560
AUT1010
AUT1284
AUT1675
AUTO0790
AUT1797
AUT1798
AUT1827
AUT1853
AUT1757
AUT1688
AUT1283
AUT1844
AUT1752
AUT1753
AUT1831
AUT1396

Abler
Aigner
Aigner
Alexander
Ammer
Ammer
Angerer
Bachl
Bartel

Bartel-Zechner

Bauer
Begusch
Berger
Berger
Berger
Besenbock
Beste
Biermann
Binder
Blimel
Bogl
Bohnec
Bohnec
Brandstatter
Brandstatter
Brandtner
Brauchart
Brauchart
Brecher
Broslmeyr
Bucher
Burghofer
Charwath
Cutka
Cutka
Demuth
Detter
Dieringer
Donabaum
Dorner
Drabic
Dravetz
Dravetz
Dravetz
Dringel

Paul
Christian
Michael
Herrmann
Franz
Petra
Ferdinand
Christoph
Gerald
Sabine
Helfried
Arnulf
Reinhard
Maximilian
Manuela
Carina
Heiner
Jorg
Andrea
Martin
Alexander
Elke
Josef
Klaus
Martina
Helmut
Christian
Eva
Claudia
Mario
Martin
Sabine
Eduard
Dagmar
Georg
Gunther
Josef
Mario
German
Astrid
Milos
Dominik
Michelle
Simon
Eduard

TLT=sLLsTLTLTLLssssssss8sKssgKssggssssggt=sg<g<KtsggKLgKLExEL

AAA-Lizenzen 2025

<§hU7U7U7U7U1<<<<<<U1U7<U7U7<U7U7U7U7<U7U7<<U7<('£<<<<<U7<<<<U7U7<

JBV Wenns

EBSV Gresten

EBSV Gresten

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BC Kronsdorf

kein Verein

BSC Woérthersee

BSC Woérthersee

Austrian Free Archer

BSC Velden

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

ASKO BSV Zurndorf

BSV Stoneface Archery

BSC Sagitta

BSC Velden

UBSC Artemis Wien

EBSV Gresten

HSV Wiener Neustadt
UBSC Artemis Wien

UBSC Artemis Wien

Union Ried in der Riedmark
Union Ried in der Riedmark
UBC Diana NO

Club Natur Aktiv Irenental
Club Natur Aktiv Irenental
BSC Kumberg

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSC Styrian Panthers

BSV Kremstal

UBC Diana NO

kein Verein

Club Naturaktiv

BSV Nickelsdorf

Union Bogensport Haag
Union Bogensport Haag
BSV Krumau

BSC Styrian Panthers

BSV Nickelsdorf

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSV Potzneusied|

K

2

TRIA 3-D ARCHERY

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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AUT1420
AUT1767
AUT1768
AUT1801
AUT1674
AUTO117
AUT1799
AUT0689
AUT1616
AUT1571
AUT1681
AUT1793
AUT1795
AUT1796
AUT0698
AUTO0701
AUT1802
AUT1760
AUT1789
AUT1676
AUT1677
AUT1805
AUTO0127
AUT1326
AUT1646
AUT1780
AUT1242
AUT1541
AUT1525
AUT0868
AUT1506
AUT1122
AUT1813
AUT0913
AUT1407
AUTO0975
AUT0976
AUT1807
AUT1443
AUT1572
AUT1573
AUT1817
AUT1818
AUT1843
AUT1582

Dura

Duschl
Duschl
Duschl
Dutzler
Egger
Ehling
Ehrenreiter
Engel

Eze

Falkner
Fassl

Fassl

Fassl

Fassl

Fassl
Fassl-Weiser
Feichtl
Feigel
Feldhofer
Feldhofer
Feldhofer
Fiedler
Fiegl
Fischereder
Fischereder
Fritz
Frihauf
Flihren
Flreder
Gaggl

Gaida
Genger
Gerstel
Glatz

Goltl

Goltl
Grossberger
GroBing
Gruber
Gruber
Gruber
Gruber
Gruber
Gutbrunner

AAA-Lizenzen 2025 'a,-,

Erich
Martin
Claudia
Elisabeth
Peter
Charly
Harald
Josef
Robert
Manuela
Helga
Christian
Florian
Katharina
Norbert
Brigitte
Edith
Jargen
Wolfgang
Christian
Leon
Andreas
Manfred
Julius
Anna
Werner
Peter
Sabine
Leo
Harald
Klaus
Regina
Sebastian
Michael
Michaela
Hermann
Katrin
Gerhard
Harald
Sebastian
Marie
Sabrina
Amelie
Kerstin
Klaus
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BSC 3D Vorau

BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Kremstal

3D Archery Club Moosburg
kein Verein

BSV Potzneusied|
ASKO Luftenberg
BSC Kremstal

HSV Lienz

Artemis Wien
Artemis Wien
Artemis Wien
UBSC Artemis Wien
UBSC Artemis Wien
Artemis Wien

BSV Pyhrn Priel
UBC Diana NO

BSC 3D Vorau

BSC 3D Vorau

BSC 3D Vorau

BS Hohenau

UBC Diana NO

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSC Lienzer Dolomiten
BSC Tulln

Club 3D Austria Bogensport
BSC Antngrobn
BSV Steinfeld

BS Hohenau

kein Verein

BSV Kremstal

BSC 3D Vorau
ASKO BSV Zurndorf
ASKO BSV Zurndorf
EBSV Gresten

BSV Dian Targets
BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

kein Verein

Rieder Wolfe

TRIA 3-D ARCHERY

SSOCIATION

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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AUTO0545 Haberler
AUTO0330 Hain
AUT1829 Halwachs
AUT1770 Handlechner
AUT1774 Hanisch
AUT1335 Hanus
AUT1338 Hanus

AUT1823 Hanzel
AUT1820 Hauner

AUT1870 Haunschmied
AUT1462 Heel
AUT1102 Heigl
AUT1304 Hermanik
AUT1787 Herold
AUT1504 Hessl
AUT1643 Hofer
AUT1644 Hofer
AUT1645 Hofer
AUT1628 Holler
AUT1617 Hollinger
AUT1819 Holyeva
AUT1785 Holzer
AUT1218 Holzer
AUT0068 Horngacher
AUT1634 Hotwagner
AUT1678 Huber
AUT0772 Hubmann
AUT1531 Hibsch
AUT1696 Hutwagner
AUTO0867 Ingruber
AUT1746 Jahn
AUT1472 Jany
AUT1416 Jelinek
AUT1417 Jelinek
AUT1292 Jell
AUT1849 Jellinek
AUT1821 Kalunder
AUT1081 Kanz
AUT1538 Kanz
AUT1726 Kappl
AUT1094 Katzmaier
AUT1346 Kemptner
AUT1440 Kerbl
AUT0888 Kerschbaumer

Franz
Josef
David
Martina
Steffen
Manfred
Petra
Miroslav
Franz

Christoph
Helmut
Silvia
Gerd
Glnter
Erwin
Emily
Yvonne
Benito
Nico
Anna
Nataliya
Friedrich
Gerhard
Johannes Ed
Valentin
Gabi
Gerhard
Andreas
Josef
Markus
Sarah
Karl
Kurt
Gsilla
Bernd
Michal
Franz
Gunther
Verena
Markus
Ernst
Karlheinz
Herwig
Alois
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BSC 3D Vorau

Bow Shooters Himberg
BSC 3D Vorau

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Krumau

BSV Krumau

BSV Naturfreunde Veitsch

BSV Nickelsdorf
UBC Sandgrube Pregarten
Lasberg

BSMP Mieming

JBV Flaurling

BSC Woérthersee

BSV Rassach

Union Ried in der Riedmark
BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSV Kremstal

BSV Naturfreunde Veitsch
kein Verein

UBC Diana NO

kein Verein

BSV Kremstal

kein Verein

BSC Woérthersee

UBC Diana NO

BSV Offenhausen

BSC 3D Vorau

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSV Thermenland

BSC Arcus

BSC Arcus

TBA Treffling

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSC Woérthersee

BSC Woérthersee

BSC Arcus

1. KBSV Portschach

BSV Kremstal

Bogensport Puchberg
BSC 3D Vorau

TRIA 3-D ARCHERY

SSOCIATION

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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AUTO0896

AUT1026

AUT1027
AUT0954
AUT1679
AUT1836
AUT1872
AUT1809
AUT1003
AUT1235
AUT1765
AUT1419
AUT1842
AUT1306
AUT1078
AUT1740
AUT1786
AUT1485
AUT1833
AUT1415
AUT1299
AUT1298
AUT1014
AUT1864
AUTO0133
AUT1474
AUT1475
AUT1800
AUT0612
AUT1584
AUT1188
AUT1430
AUT1431
AUT1811
AUT1850
AUT1755
AUT1756
AUT1466
AUTO0891
AUT1319
AUT1557
AUT1307
AUT1308

Kerschbaumer

Kerschbaummayr

Kerschbaummayr

Kinberger
Kinberger
Kluczny
Klug
Koechl
Kogler
Kolb
Kollnig
Koloszar
Koss
Kragler
Kramer-Kohlweg
Krames
Kraml
Kraml
Krammer
Krassnitzer
Kratochwil
Kratochwil
Kreidl
Kreindl
Krenn
Krieger
Krieger
Kroisleitner
Kroiss
Kropf
Krumbock
Kuhn
Kuhn
Kulka
Kuprian
Lampl
Lampl
Lang
Lechner
Leikam
Leis
Leitner
Leitner

Christian
Reinhard

Lydia
Hermann
Leni

Vera
Ursula
Paul
Reinhard
Manfred
Manfred
Adalbert
Thomas
Gerhard
Evelyn
Franz
Wolfgang
Ernst
Benjamin
Petra
Mario
Pascal
Alfred
Josef-Hermann
Reinhold
Nicole
Karl
Maria
Waltraud
Johann
Andrea
Jargen
Magdalena
Tomas
Robert
Dieter
Sissy
Armin
Michael
Ewald
Franz
Rosemarie
Gernot
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BSC 3D Vorau

UBC Sandgrube Pregarten
Lasberg

UBC Sandgrube Pregarten
Lasberg

BSV Offenhausen

BSV Offenhausen
Brotherhood of Archery
TBA Treffling

BSV Pyhrn-Priel

BSV Seeboden

BSC 3D Vorau

BSV Lienz

BSV Potzneusied|
Brotherhood of Archery
BSV Arcus

Union Ried in der Riedmark
Club Natur Aktiv

BS Hohenau

BSV Pillichsdorf

BSC Rothberg

BSV Vulkanland

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

BC Union Graz Seiersberg
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSC Arcus

UBC Diana NO

UBC Diana NO

BSC 3D Vorau

ASKO Luftenberg

1.KBSV Portschach

EBSV Gresten

UBC Diana NO

UBC Diana NO

BSV Zurndorf

BSMP Mieming

Union Bogensport Haag
Union Bogensport Haag
BSC-Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer
BSC 3D Vorau

BSC Woérthersee

BS Hohenau

ASKO BSV Zurndorf

ASKO BSV Zurndorf

K
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TRIA 3-D ARCHERY

2025

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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AUT1782
AUT1803
AUT1439
AUT1561
AUT1562
AUT1470 Lichtenegger
AUT0945 Lichtl
AUT1215 Lidl

AUT0031 List

AUT1526 Loidolt
AUT1723 Maedl
AUT1520 Mahr
AUT1856 Manzanek
AUT1279 Margesin
AUT1280 Margesin
AUT1587 Materna
AUT1790 Materna
AUT1716 Matyus
AUT1523 Mauler-Mayr
AUT1524 Mauler-Mayr
AUT1702 Maurer
AUT1629 Maurer
AUT1348 Mayer
AUT1638 Mayrhofer
AUT0531 Midl
AUT1848 Mikats
AUT1388 Modbs
AUT1542 Mraz
AUT1764 Nadasi
AUT1552 Naehrer
AUT1741 Nastl
AUT1777 Neubauer
AUT1183 Ofner
AUT1647 Oppenauer
AUT1704 Ortner
AUT0040 Oucherif
AUT1851 Pabst
AUT1389 Pahr
AUT1866 Panholzer
AUT1788 Peisl
AUT1632 Pessl
AUT1501 Pitschmann
AUT1502 Pitschmann
AUT1773 Plank
AUT1772 Plank

Lejkic
Leski
Leutgeb
Leutner
Leutner

AAA-Lizenzen 2025 'a,-,

Daniela
Thomas
Johannes
Karl
Elisabeth
Walter
Claudia
Karl
Johann
Thomas
Peter
Luca
Luca
Hans Peter
Petra
Raphael
Mario
Helena
Christian
Ingrid
Jargen
Lukas
Friedrich
Julian
Julius
Christof
Robert
Siegfried
Mihaly
Wolfgang
Daniela
Pia
Bettina
Elisabeth
Rene
Christian
Bernhard
Irmgard
Peter
Peter
Kevin
Martin
Johanna
Reinhold
Anna
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UNBC Artemis Wien
BSV Rassach

HSV Wiener Neustadt
EBSV Gresten

EBSV Gresten

BSV Kremstal

ASKO Luftenberg
BSC 3D Vorau

UBC Diana NO

BSC 3D Vorau

ASKO BSV Zurndorf
BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Barenwaldleiten
BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

SEV Union Isovolta
SEV Union Isovolta
UBC Diana NO
BC-Laudachtal
BC-Laudachtal

BSC Woérthersee
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSV Krumau

BSV Kremstal

Rieder Wolfe

ASKO BSV Zurndorf

BSC Tulln

UBSC Artemis Wien
BSV Krumau

BSV Krumau

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Rassach

BSV Union Linz

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
Union Bogensport Haag
BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

TRIA 3-D ARCHERY

SSOCIATION

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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AUT1111
AUT1863
AUT1734
AUT1536
AUT1846
AUT1847
AUT1483
AUT1548
AUT1570

AUT1025

AUT1720
AUT1865
AUT1320
AUTO0818
AUT0826
AUT1635
AUT1005
AUT1806
AUT1808
AUT0978
AUT1421
AUT0936
AUT0948
AUT1246
AUT1467
AUT1630
AUT1133
AUTO0839
AUT1007
AUT1008
AUT1353
AUT1358
AUT1729
AUT1766
AUT1559
AUT1566
AUT1142
AUT1143
AUT1144
AUT1840
AUT1484
AUT1446
AUT1486

Polleres
Postler
Proksch
Pum
Pusemann
Pusemann
Rammer
Rammer
Rauchecker

Reindl

Reindl
Reindl
Reiner
Reinprecht
Reinprecht
Reisinger
Renner
Riedler
Riedler
Rieger
Riegler
Rinner
Rinner
Robeischl
Robeischl
Robeischl
Robl
Romirer
Ruhmer
Ruhmer
Ruhmer
Ruhmer
Sabeti
Sallomon
Schager
Schager
Schallinger
Schallinger
Schallinger
Schaschinger
Schauer
Schauer
Schauer

AAA-Lizenzen 2025 'a,-,

Regina
Markus
Justine
Andreas
Thomas
Nayla
Wolfgang
Doris
Kurt

Max

Eduard
Hermann
Herbert
Franz
Melissa
David
Michael
Renate
Christoph
Kurt
Nicole
Christian
Wilhelm
Michael
Friedrich
Margarete
Helge
Alois
Harald
Friedrich
Marissa
Daniela
Manuel
Michael
Sandro
Wolfgang
Sabrina
Gerhard
Edith
Nikolaus
Christian
Johann
Anton
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BSV Steyr

BS Pottenbrunn

ASKO BSV Zurndorf

kein Verein

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

ASKO Luftenberg

ASKO Luftenberg

BSV Krumau

UBC Sandgrube Pregarten
Lasberg

UBC Sandgrube Pregarten
Lasberg

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSC Woérthersee

BSC Lienzer Dolomiten

BSC Lienzer Dolomiten
ASKO BSV Zurndorf

USC Attergau

BSV Pyhrn-Priel

BSV Pyhrn-Priel

Kein Verein

BSC 3D Vorau

Talagova 2002

Talagova 2002

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
Austrian Free Archer

BSC 3D Vorau

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
kein Verein

UBSC Artemis Wien

kein Verein

kein Verein

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

Union Bogensport Haag
ASKO Luftenberg

BSV Kremstal

ASKO Luftenberg

TRIA 3-D ARCHERY

SSOCIATION

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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AUT1550
AUT1828
AUT1758
AUT1759
AUT1708
AUT1779
AUT1112
AUT1654
AUT1761
AUT1597
AUT1331
AUT1685
AUT1405
AUT1825
AUT1705
AUT1068
AUT1775
AUT1771
AUT1414
AUT1639
AUT0582
AUT1810
AUT1549
AUT1686
AUT1868
AUT1514
AUT1778
AUT1588
AUT0991
AUT0346
AUT1583
AUT1469 Stuhlberger
AUT1105 Thurnes
AUT1104 Thurnes
AUT1546 Tobisch
AUT1282 Toller
AUTO0057 Traxler
AUT1255 Trost
AUT1861 Trost
AUT1017 Uberbacher
AUT1494 Unterlechner
AUT1564 Urstoger
AUT1565 Urstoger
AUT1107 Vorauer
AUT1830 Wagner

Schaumberger
Schebesta
Scheiber
Scheiber
Scherleitner
Scheuer
Schinko
Schirmbeck
Schmidl
Schénheit-Bahlmann
Schultz
Schume
Schutter
Schwarz|
Segner
Seidl
Sendek
Sieberer-Kefer
Sirec
Sommer
Sonnleitner
Sorger
Spendier
Springer
Springer
Starz
Steinermayr
Stepan
Straka
Strobl
Stubauer

Gerhard
Melanie
Sabine
Erich
Reinhard
Wolfgang
Bernhard
Michael
Josef
Yvonne
Alexander
Benjamin
Manfred
Helmut
Lukas
Hannes
Aleksandra
Johannes
Christian
Josef
Johann
Kevin
Ingmar
Gerhard
Fabian
Werner
Markus
Jennifer
Elisabeth
Max
Wolfgang
Tamara
Veronika
Manfred
Markus
Michael
Helmuth
Michael
Christa
Uschi
Martin
Hannes
Max
Helmut
Paul
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TRIA 3-D ARCHERY

AAA-Lizenzen 2025 'a,-,

SSOCIATION

Bogensport Waldenfels
BSV Nickelsdorf

Kein Verein

Kein Verein

UBSC Artemis Wien
BSV Kremstal

BSV Offenhausen

BSV Kremstal

BSC Arcus

3D Archery Club Moosburg
ASKO BSV Zurndorf
HSV Lienz

BSC 3D Vorau

BSV Nickelsdorf
ASKO BSV Zurndorf
BSC 3D Vorau

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Rassach

HSV Wiener Neustadt
BSC 3D Vorau

BSV Zurndorf

BC Wiesfleck

TBA Treffling

BSV Rassach

BSV Kremstal

BS Hohenau

BS Hohenau

Bow Shooters Himberg

BSV Kremstal

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSMP Mieming

BSMP Mieming

BSV Gleisdorf

UBC Diana NO

UBC Diana NO

Asko Luftenberg

ASKO Luftenberg

BSC Lienzer Dolomiten

BSMP Mieming

Salzkammergut Bogensport Club
Salzkammergut Bogensport Club
BSC Lienzer Dolomiten

BSC 3D Vorau

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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AUT1586
AUT1276
AUT1012
AUT1109
AUT1852
AUT1651
AUT1769
AUT1816
AUTO0816
AUT1739
AUT1855
AUT1580
AUT1792
AUT0047
AUT1781
AUTO0065
AUT1458
AUT1459
AUT1804
AUT1601
AUT1826
AUT1839
AUT1784
AUT1595
AUT1735
AUT1633
AUT1869

Walgram
Wallner
Wansch
Weber
Weidenholzer
Weingartner
Weiss

Wenzl
Westreicher
Wiedena
Wiedena
Wieland
Wieland
Wiener
Wiener
Wienerroither
Wiesbauer
Wiesbauer
Wiesinger
Wilfing
Wober
Wolfsteiner
Zach
Zechner
Zimmermann
Zivkovic
Zwinz

AAA-Lizenzen 2025 'a,-,

Christian
Ewald
Leopold
Otmar
Andrea
Michael
Harald
Wolfgang
Manfred
Martin
Sabine
Peter
Brigitte
Nico
Wolfgang
Thomas
Bernd
Maria
Gernot
Christian
Mirjam
Manuela
Christof
Klaus
Reinhard
Dragisa
Daniel
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BSV Gleisdorf

BSC Solkpass

ASKO Bogensport St.Oswald
BSV Steyr

BSV Nickelsdorf
Hotspot Trophy

BSV Kremstal

TBA Treffling

BSMP Mieming

BSV Krumau

BSV Krumau

Austrian free Archer
Austrian Free Archers
kein Verein

kein Verein

USC Attergau

BSV Rassach

BSV Rassach

BSV Pyhrn-Priel

BS Ligist Archery Freaks
Linz AG Bogensport
BSV Waldenfels

TBSC Trofaiach

3D Archery Club Moosburg
kein Verein

BC Laudachtal

BSV Krumau

TRIA 3-D ARCHERY

SSOCIATION
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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2025
2025
2025
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